Model P09x
9mm  Rotary Potentiometer
Multi – Ganged
Conductive Plastic Element
100,000 Cycle Life
Metal shaft / Bushing
Switch / Push-Lock Option
RoHS Compliant

 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
 How To Order
PTP90 2 - 0 30 K - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTP90 = Panel Control
 w/Push Latching Shaft
Number of Sections
 1 = Single Gang
 2 = Dual Gang
Center Detent
 0 = No Detent
 1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Flatted Metal
 K = Knurled (18 tooth serrated)
 S = Slotted Metal
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Schematics
3
2
1R1
3'
2'
1'R2
Dual Gang
3
2
1R1
Single Gang
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 PTP90 Series Panel Control w/Push Latching Shaft
Tapers
0 10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
100
A Series Tapers
Terminal 1
Ou